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Attachment 1 - HMO HBO Contact List  
This table provides the name and contact information for each HMO HBO liaison. 
 
 

HMO Contact Email Phone Fax 
Anthem Kathryn Ames Katie.Ames@anthem.com (262) 399-8617 (855) 690-7800

  
CCHP Kara Woida 

 
Jamie Heberer 
 
Julie Antholine 

KWoida@chorushealthplans.org  
 
JHeberer@chorushealthplans.org  
 
JAntholine@chorushealthplans.org 
  

(414) 266-3249 
 
(414) 266-8980 
 
(414) 266-3898 

 
 
(608) 827-4212 
   

Dean Stefanie Schulz 
 
Michelle Baier  

Stefanie.schulz@deancare.com 
 
Michelle.Baier@deancare.com  

(608) 828-2907 
 
(608) 827-4326 
  

 
(608) 252-0836 

GHC SCW Jordan Overfelt 
  

joverfelt@ghcscw.com (608) 251-4156 
x 4979  

(608) 828-9333 

iCare Bao Xiong bxiong@icarehealthplan.org   

(414) 918-7539 
  

(414) 231-1092 
  

MHS &  
NHP 

Hanan A. Merabi   hanan.a.merabi@mhswi.com   
  

N/A  
  

(866) 646-6056 

MercyCare Joan Fisher 
 
Sheryl Kealy 

 jfisher@mhemail.org  
 
skealy@mhemail.org  

(608) 741-5643 
  
(608) 563-7398 

(608) 741-5238  

Molina Karen Mallak 
 
Linda Murphy 

karen.mallak@MolinaHealthCare.com 
 
Linda.Murphy1@MolinaHealthCare.
Com 

(414) 847-1775 
  
(414) 395-1921 

 
(414) 847-1778 
  

My Choice 
Wisconsin 

Sarah Way-Messer Sarah.WayMesser@mychoicewi.org  (608) 245-3064 
  

(414) 755-4410 

Quartz Carola Gains Carola.Gaines@QuartzBenefits.com   

(414) 471-4940   (800) 643-2564 

Security 
Health 

Tracy LaPointe 
  

lapointe.tracy@securityhealth.org   (715) 221-9498 
  

(715) 221-9500 

UHC Dana Lauer dlauer@uhc.com  (262) 255-2716  (414) 443-4128 
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